Aventuras (Lesson 10)
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Horizonta
3) CONGESTED, STUFFED-UP
5) WHILE
6) EAR (OUTER)
7) HEALER
9) TO BE SICK
11) TO SNEEZE
14) OPERATION
16) TO BREAK (ONE'S LEG)
17) STOMACH
18) ELBOW

1)
2)
4)
8)
10)
12)
13)
15)

Vertical
TO BREAK
EMERGENCY ROOM
MOUTH
MEDICINE (FOR AN ILNESS), MEDICATION
THE COUGH
BODY
HEAD
FOOT
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O
< o
L - = z O
@) O e O
) n x (@] L
< <|ao|uw = o z -
z @ o) o < O o
@] - z L a) - < O
- z < T8 D @) — O}
T L 14 Z z < L <
n - D L hd x n =
L b O x O L hd O
©) < < [ o | —
pa - — n @] o n
(@] o|w|ex n L = L
o o L @)
m|O|O D e ®)




